

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6520/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 04/12/2006 in MCRC No. 2903/2006 &
MCRC No. 2978/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

SHEIKH ALIMUDDIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record,
stay of arrest and office report)

Date: 13/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr.Praveen Chaturvedi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up this matter after two weeks awaiting appearance on be
half

of the State.

Interim order to continue.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

Dhawan)

Court Master

aster

(Vijay

Court M